Individual Best Times (All Time)

Olivia Cann - (944360) - Bedford Swim Squad

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
50 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

34.54
1:34.54
49.78
41.05
3:35.96

SC Time

36.40
1:26.37
3:11.78
7:18.47

48.75
1:48.15
4:08.41

44.94

41.56
1:35.28
3:25.87
3:28.58
1:30.28

Converted
to SC

33.90
1:33.60
49.10
40.60
3:34.10

Converted
to LC

37.00
1:27.30
3:13.60
7:21.70

49.40
1:49.30
4:10.50

45.40

42.00
1:36.10
3:27.50
3:30.50
1:30.30

LC WA
Pts

319
163
201
280
199

SC WA
Pts

249
196
190
146
197
191
158
159
224
191
192
199
245

Date

21/03/15
05/07/14
05/07/14
22/03/15
05/07/14

Date

10/01/15
25/01/15
27/04/14
18/01/14
08/03/14
22/06/14
18/01/14
10/01/15
27/04/14
25/01/15
10/01/15
24/01/15
10/01/15

Meet

Bedfordshire ASA County Championships
Bishop Stortford End of Season Open Meet
Bishop Stortford End of Season Open Meet
Bedfordshire ASA County Championships

Bishop Stortford End of Season Open Meet

Meet

Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet
Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
City of MK SC 12th Annual End of Season L3 Meet
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet
Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet
Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet
Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet

Venue

Luton
Luton
Luton
Luton

Luton

Venue

Bletchley
Biggleswade
Luton
Biggleswade
Luton

Milton Keynes
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Luton
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Biggleswade

Bletchley

Licence

CC150190
ER4530
ER4530
CC150190
ER4530

License

ER150051
ER150191
ER4085
ER4051
CC4031
SE4281
ER4051
ER150051
ER4085
ER150191
ER150051
ER150191
ER150051
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Level

Level

W W W W
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