## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Olivia Cann - (944360) - Bedford Swim Squad

## **Long Course**

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	34.54	33.90	319	21/03/15	Bedfordshire ASA County Championships	Luton	CC150190	1
100 Freestyle	1:34.54	1:33.60	163	05/07/14	Bishop Stortford End of Season Open Meet	Luton	ER4530	3
50 Breaststroke	49.78	49.10	201	05/07/14	Bishop Stortford End of Season Open Meet	Luton	ER4530	3
50 Backstroke	41.05	40.60	280	22/03/15	Bedfordshire ASA County Championships	Luton	CC150190	1
200 Individual Medley	3:35.96	3:34.10	199	05/07/14	Bishop Stortford End of Season Open Meet	Luton	ER4530	3

## **Short Course**

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	36.40	37.00	249	10/01/15	Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet	Bletchley	ER150051	3
100 Freestyle	1:26.37	1:27.30	196	25/01/15	Biggleswade 16th Open Meet	Biggleswade	ER150191	3
200 Freestyle	3:11.78	3:13.60	190	27/04/14	Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet	Luton	ER4085	3
400 Freestyle	7:18.47	7:21.70	146	18/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	ER4051	3
50 Breaststroke	48.75	49.40	197	08/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	CC4031	2
100 Breaststroke	1:48.15	1:49.30	191	22/06/14	City of MK SC 12th Annual End of Season L3 Meet	Milton Keynes	SE4281	3
200 Breaststroke	4:08.41	4:10.50	158	18/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	ER4051	3
50 Butterfly	44.94	45.40	159	10/01/15	Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet	Bletchley	ER150051	3
50 Backstroke	41.56	42.00	224	27/04/14	Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet	Luton	ER4085	3
100 Backstroke	1:35.28	1:36.10	191	25/01/15	Biggleswade 16th Open Meet	Biggleswade	ER150191	3
200 Backstroke	3:25.87	3:27.50	192	10/01/15	Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet	Bletchley	ER150051	3
200 Individual Medley	3:28.58	3:30.50	199	24/01/15	Biggleswade 16th Open Meet	Biggleswade	ER150191	3
100 Individual Medley	1:30.28	1:30.30	245	10/01/15	Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet	Bletchley	ER150051	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS